
Achizitie piese de schimb auto

I.D.: 92432121

Data publicarii	23.01.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.509,02 RON - 5.509,02 RON

Descriere: 1 Discuri ambreiaj Ø420 Buc 3 231,09 693,27 2 Segmenti motor RABA GOETZE Buc 4 462,15 1848,6 3 Supapa frana RABA RE 1110 Buc 2 96,64 193,28 4 Supapa refulare RABA DR 2200 Buc 2 264,71 529,42 5 Supapa frana releu pneumatic RE 1108 Buc 3 109,24 327,72 6 Supapa siguranta 4 circuite DR 4402 Buc 2 138,66 277,32 7 Supapa de purjare butelii aer Buc 12 8,82 105,84 10 Robinet frana mana Hb 1104 Buc 1 222,69 222,69 11 Supapa sens DR 4305 Buc 12 109,24 1310,88 5509,02 = 5509,02 ron
